Mobile data carrier
TW860-960-Q27L97-M-B112
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01

3 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Read/write heads
Dimensions Type designation Max. read distance [m]
Ident - no. air On metal
TN865-Q240L280-Q480H340-2M-EX
7030402
TN865-Q175L200-H1147
7030452
4.4 5.9
TN902-Q175L200-H1147
7030457
6.8 6.8
TN840/920-Q175L200-H1147
7030466
7.9 7.7
TN917-Q175L200-H1147
7030513
7.7 7.4
TN865-Q120L130-H1147
7030520
3.1 4.5
TN902-Q120L130-H1147
7030535
4.9 4.9
TN840/920-Q120L130-H1147
7030536
5.6 5.4
TN917-Q120L130-H1147
7030537
5.4 5.2